



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 05260804 August 04, 2026 2:00 PM **Call Order:** 009 **Contract:** Z5097
District: District 5 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 4585001D201 (*)
Contract Desc: PRE-EVENT (Z) CONTRACT - CUT & TOSS (DISTRICTWIDE) - EMERGENCY OPERATIONS

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROADS, INC. OF NWF	Responsive	Winning bid	\$133,000.00	100.00%
2	WILLIAMS DISASTER SERVICES LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$133,800.00	100.60%
3	IRONWOOD HEAVY HIGHWAY LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$137,000.00	103.01%
4	T.F.R. ENTERPRISES, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$194,000.00	145.86%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260804 August 04, 2026

Call Order: 009

Contract: Z5097

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROADS, INC. OF NWF		(2) WILLIAMS DISASTER SERVICES LLC		(3) IRONWOOD HEAVY HIGHWAY LLC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MONITOR,RESPOND,RECOVER-STORMS (MH									
0010	0129 1 2		100.000	450.00000	45,000.00	429.00000	42,900.00	385.00000	38,500.00
NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT CONTRACTS, CUT AND TOSS			HR						
0015	0129 1 41		10.000	3,500.00000	35,000.00	3,500.00000	35,000.00	3,500.00000	35,000.00
NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT CONTRACTS, HEAVY EQUIPMENT CREW PRE-POSITIONING: DO NOT BID			ED						
0020	0129 1 42		100.000	280.00000	28,000.00	309.00000	30,900.00	385.00000	38,500.00
NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT CONTRACTS, HEAVY EQUIPMENT PUSH CREW			HR						
0001 Section Totals:				\$133,000.00		\$133,800.00		\$137,000.00	
MONITOR,RESPOND, RECOVER-STORMS (MH)									

Contract Grand Totals:**\$133,000.00****\$133,800.00****137,000.00**



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260804 August 04, 2026

Call Order: 009

Contract: Z5097

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) T.F.R. ENTERPRISES, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MONITOR,RESPOND,RECOVER-STORMS (MH								
0005 0129 1 1		10.000	2,500.00000	25,000.00				
NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT		ED						
CONTRACTS, CREW PRE-								
POSITIONING: DO NOT BID								
0010 0129 1 2		100.000	725.00000	72,500.00				
NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT		HR						
CONTRACTS, CUT AND TOSS								
0015 0129 1 41		10.000	3,500.00000	35,000.00				
NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT		ED						
CONTRACTS, HEAVY EQUIPMENT								
CREW PRE-POSITIONING: DO NOT BID								
0020 0129 1 42		100.000	615.00000	61,500.00				
NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT		HR						
CONTRACTS, HEAVY EQUIPMENT								
PUSH CREW								
0001 Section Totals:			\$194,000.00					
MONITOR,RESPOND, RECOVER-STORMS (MH)								
Contract Grand Totals:			\$194,000.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	05260804	August 04, 2026	Call Order: 009	Contract: Z5097
-----------------	----------	-----------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.